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9172868 
917289 
917299 
917361 
917456 
917459 
917461 
917464 
917472 
917602 

917678 
917691 
917711 
917714 
917717 
917718 

917721 
917722 
917753 

917756 
917757 
917765 

917770 

917810 
917909 
917911 
917913 
9I7915 

917958 
918007 
918009 
918174 
918162 

918186 
918187 

916228 

918266 
918277 

918314 

918315 

918348 

918419 

918428 

918433 
918435 
918437 

918439 

918468 

918470 

918471 

918475 

918476 

918480 

918523 

918533 
918535 
918536 

918537 
918538 

918539 

918559 
918564 

918566 

918585 

918586 
918612 
918614 

918616 

918620 

918645 

918649 

918652 

918673 

918674 

918680 

918682 

918693 

918795 

918796 

BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 

SCOTT RICE 
SELPH, JOHN 
BOONE & BOONE SALES CO 
BOWERS OIL CO 
KENBY OIL COMPANY 
BOWERS OIL CO 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE -; 
MCELWAIN MD, DAVID L 

XEROX CORPORATION. 
SCOTT RICE 
BORDEN INC 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY 

CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 
ORIGAMI INC 
NATIGNAL TEMPERATURE 
MICROAGE COMPUTER STORES 
SOFTWARE CITY 
OKLAHOMA BLUEPRINT CO INC 

GEORGES OF-OKLAHOMA INC 
CITY OF FAITH HOSPITAL 
TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 

CREED CO 
TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 

TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 

HEATH GRIFFITH FUNERAL 
SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
ALMED CORPORATION 
SCOTT RICE 
TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 

TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
CK & W SUPPLY INC 

EVANS ELECTRIC MOTOR 

SCOTT RICE 
XEROX CORPORATION. 

TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 

BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 

SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 

LISTENING LIBRARY INC 

FILM CONVERTER CO OF 
EDUCATIONAL AUDIO VISUAL 
NATIONAL INFORMATION 

FINLEY OFFICE MACHINES 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 

J C HAMILTON CO 

BIG 4 SERVICE & 

TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 

AE S OF TULSA 

BOONE & BOONE SALES CO 

BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 

B CLEAN SUPPLY 
TULSA BEEF & 
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 

FADLER COMPANY INC. 

BROADWAY POULTRY 

CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 

TUCKER CHEMICAL CO 

WESTCO INTERNATIONAL INC 

CLEAN AIR SYSTEMS INC 
ABCO PAPER 

TUCKER CHEMICAL CO 

DANIEL KRAMER & WORD 
TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 

TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 

BROKEN ARROW: LEDGER 

INDIAN LOCK & SAFE 

J BROPHY & SONS FURNITURE 
ROBINSON GLASS 

MAGNUM AUTO REFINISHERS 

MAGNUM AUTO REFINISHERS 

TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 

BOONE & BOONE SALES CO 
IBM , 

TULSA BEEF & | 

GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

338.97 
468.80 
93.41 

2,343.00 
1,020.89 
6,608.36 
6,622.21 
1,842.40 

215.00 
119.92 

1,815.00 
786.11 
232.82 

1,005.00 
914.78 

2,555.05 
686.53 
443.30 
211.37 
410,00 
339.00 
42.00 
546.00 

2,603.69 
148.29 
95.12 

1,024.96 
62.99 
350.00 
73.90 
376.74 
377.74 
144.00 
178.00 
22.00 
56.47 

1,116.88 
187.38 
16.40 
15.12 

8,086.26 
130.25 
52.90 

161.88 
106.55 
124.00 
756.00 
658.10 
407.29 

1,013.48 
62.70 

508.00 
61.00 

654.30 
7,347.15 
1,487.32 
3,151.58 
1,155.75 

600.42 
484.43 
44.70 

750.00 
69.41 

1,105.70 
81.00 

1,452.00 
154.00 
109.35 
350.40 
60.00 
26.60 

1,237.33 
1,406.15 
1,357.90 

576.80 
188.00 
546.00 

2,023.14 
564.00 


